PIPELIFE ©

PP-HT LAUSMUHVKOLMIK
50X50 NURGAGA 45°
JAIKUSKLASS S14 HALL

Standard EN 1451

STANDARDI NUMBER

EN 1451

TOOTE INFO

Tootekood

Vana

tootekood
Labimoot
Moot 2
Nurk
Jaikusklass
Kaal (neto)
Kaal (bruto)

Materjal

70001043

172004

50 mm

50 mm

45°

S14

0,102 kg

0,119 kg

PP
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PIPELIFE ©

TEHNILINE JOONIS

Labimdot 50 mm
Moot 2 50 mm
Nurk 45 °
LOGISTIKA
Kogus kastis 20
tk
Kogus alusel 480
tk
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